
COMM SW COR, RUN E 280.17 FT, N 
FT, E 32.01 FT TO E R/W BASCOM N
POB, N'LY ALONG R/W 127.44 FT, S

CORNERSTONE PARTNERS LIMITED
426 SW COMMERCE DR STE 130
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

36-3S-16-02615-001

1600 COMMUNITY SHOPPING
06

36316.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

07/11/2023 KS 0.61 191,138 0 0 191,138

STANDARD
1

328,098
22,708

191,138
541,944

0
541,944

0
541,944
541,944

0

551,186

1307/1021 1/05/2016 WD U V 30 2,835,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTFIELD INVESTMENT 

CORNERSTONE PARTNER

0951/0339 4/15/2002 WD Q V 03 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROUNTREE TRUST ETAL

WESTFIELD GROUP LTD
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15-0538 REMODEL 0 07/10/2016

2290 COMMERCIAL 812 01/30/2002

HX Base Yr

183 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 13 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 18 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3800 04 6,197 116.5217 74.57 462,110 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SHOP NBHD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6100

BAS 6,100 100 6,100 322,963

CAN 324 30 97 5,135

6,424 6,197 328,098

BAS= W125 S48 E33 S2 E50 N2 E42 CAN= E18 N18 W18 S18$ N48$.

BAS

125

48

33
50

42

48

CAN

18

18

18

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,933.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 3,866

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 3,000

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 19,202.00 UT 1.10 1.10 75 2002 2002 3 75 15,842

22,708

1 1610 C SH CTR NHD 0 CI 0.00 0.00 26,547.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 8.00 7.20 191,138


